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AT&T Co Steadrd

TELEPHONE SETS
5300 TO 5400 SERTES

ORDERING APPARATUS AND PIECE PARTS

r. GENERAL
1.01 This section lists ordering information from 5300- to

5400-series telephore sets.
1,02 Replaceable piece parts peculiar to these sets :rre

listed-
1.03 Component patts of these sets are also listed
l.M Parts with P numbers should be ordered with P number

first, For example: P-184974 Number Ring.

2. SUPPLTES
2,01 Apparatus and piece parts should be ordered accordiog

to Table A.
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TABLE A

Telephonc

Scti Houring

Hand

Hold

CoYer

Ring
Number

Anchor

Cord Hrndcet

Mountiug

Cord

Adaptcr

Dial Dialrr Capacitor

Coil
Induction Ringcr

Aerembly

Ringcr

Volumc

Control

Elcctron

Tuba

BracLct

Tubc K"t
Filtor

(Optionel)

5302G-3Fl
5302G-3F4
5302G-3c

P-18,q'921
P-18,{921
P-18A921

P-18A965
P-r84965
P-184965

P-184974
P-184974
P-184974

P-19A012
P-19A012
P-l9A0t2

FlG-3
F4A-3
GIA-3

D3AY
D3,A.Y
D3AY

594
59A
59,A'

5M/6H
5M/6H
5M/6H

195A
l95A
1954

101A
1014
101A

BIA
B1A
BlA

P-10E110
P-10E110
P-10E110

61S
6ls
61S

5304C-3F1
5304C-3F4
5304C-3c

P-18A921
P-184.921
P-184921

P-184965
P-18A965
P-184965

P-184974
P-184974
P-18A974

P-19A012
P-l9A0l2
P-194'012

FIG-3

F4A-3

GIA-3

D3AY
D3AY
D3AY

59A
59A
59A

5M/6H
5M/6H
5M/6H

1954
l95A
1954

1018
1018
1018

F.2A
B2A
B2A

P-10E110
P-10E110
P-10E110

6ts
6ts
61S

5306C-3Fl
5306C-3F4
5306C-3c

P-184'921
P-18,4.921
P-t8{92l

P-18A965
P-18A965
P-18A965

P-18A974
P-184974
P-184974

P-19A012
P-19A012
P-t9A0t2

FlG-3
F4A-3
GlA-3

D3AY
D3AY
D3AY

59A
59A
59A'

5M/6H
5M/6H
5M/6H

195C
195C
195C

101A
10lA
l0lA

B3A
B3A
B3A

P-10E110
P-10E110
P-10Elt0

a6A
a6A
426r'.

P-194011
P-19A011
P-t9A01t

6ls
61S
61S

5410AC-3F1
5410AC-3F4
5410AG-3G

P-184930
P-184930
P-184930

P-184965
P-184965
P-184965

P-t8A974
P-184974
P-18/.974

P-t9A0t2
P-19A012
P-194012

FlG-3
F4A-3
GlA-3

D4AN
D4AN
D4,q.N

594'
59A
594

5M/6H
5M/6H
5M/6H

1958
l95B
l95B

101A(1)
101A(r)
101A(1)

BlA
BIA
BlA

P-10E110
P-I0Et10
P-10E110

559C
55eC

6ls
61S
61S

54108C-3Fr
54108C-3F4
54108G-3c

P-184930
P-184930
P-18A930

P-18A965
P-r8A965
P-18A965

P-184974
P-184974
P-18li974

P-194012
P-t9A0t2
P-19A012

FIG-3
F4A-3
GlA-3

D6U3
D6U3
D6U3

59,4'
59A
59.A'

5M/6H
5M/6H
5M/6H

l95B
1958
l95B

l01A(1)
101A(1)
101A(1)

BlA
B1A
BIA

P-10E110
P-10Ell0
P-10E110

559C
559C
559C

61S
6rs
6ls

54l0cc-3Fl
5410CC-3F4
54l0cc-3c

P-184930
P-184930
P-18A930

P-184965
P-184'!)65
P-184965

P-184971
P-184974
P-18A974

P-194012
P-19,q'012
P-19A.012

FIG.3
F44.3
flA-3

D8M9
D8M9
D8M9

59A
59,{'
59A'

5M/6H
5M/6H
5M/6H

l95B
1958
l95B

l01A(1)
101A(1)
l01A(1)

BIA
BlA
BTA

P-10Ell0
P-108110
P-10Eu0

559C
559C
559C

61S
6rs
61S
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